Budget & Finance
2300 Bloomdale Road

S COLLIN COUNTY Suite 4100

McKinney, Texas 75071
www.collincountytx.gov

COURTV COMMUNICATION ITEM

Item Description
Request approval of Budget Adjustments (Amendments) over $5,000.

Background on ltem
Budget adjustments needed due to the horse seizure that took place in October 2010
and for the increase in fuel costs.

Financial Information
Budget adjustment totaling $192,905.




140 | abeg

LOZIBIL
$06°T618 TVIQL
000°SZ18§ eng [0-19°009-60+100 sesuadng pdvy 10-¢¢ L1 1001100 $ooLteg Jeomdmby gI-11
"SI5S0 [0y IN 95RALOUL ST 0} 0P PApIsN 000°0S$ g 10-19°089-105L-010 UOUSNASTOY PEOY SO 6T-5L'089-105L-010 a8prg 7 peoy L1-11
0102
JaqooQ W a3e(d J00) J2) 2UMZIS ASIOY 3 01 SNP PAPIIN SO6°LIS AB]) [PUUY £8-59°5F9-10E8-L0% 2ou=[Eq pung 00-00'15Z-0000-L0% S30LRS [EINTy 91-11
zondLissagy nowy (92 ‘% )3foad) 1aN0WY 0], {~012 ‘g 12aloxd) JUNODY WL jmarnedag # Juaumsnipy
TIE)3 O, 32 wol g

sanbay anok vodn papiacad 51 uoieoygsnl Suipoddng “ayicue o} aul auo woy Bulpuny paeudesdde pue peacudde saow siuswisnipe 1epng SoN

[

2]



Budget Amendment Request Form

Date of Request: June 30, 2011
From: Debbie Poirier/ Misty Brown / A Shelter

(Department Name / Contact Name / Phone)

Budget Account to Receive Budget Amendment: New X  Existing

Project Code to Receive Amendment: New Existing

1O Account Juformation:

507-8301.645.65-83 Animal Care $17,905.00

FROM Account Information:

S507-0000-251.00-00 Fun.d Balance $17,905.00

FROM Total: $17,905.00

Purpose for Request:

Animal Services is requesting an adjustment for the horse seizure that took place in October 2010 during
which $17,905 in direct costs were incurred. We now have a negative balance of $10,497 in the Animal
Care line item of our budget. We will need the adjustment in order to meet our needs through this fiscal
year.

Elected Official / Department Head



9E'GEC /LS 96'S0L°L $ 00°006'C $
z0089'L $
7620’9 $
00°006'c $
¥9°198°0Z8 99°0VL'S $ L19PPSE $
vS665° L $
ZLLpS'e $
96’15 ¢
LLZ6r 8
00°000' ¢
1s3ano3y S1S09 S1S09

INJWIDANr A3LVINILST 1H3HIaN

Ov'6TL'S H

00'vL¥'L
00001

0'596'C
000SC'L

U B & A

LE9LLTL $
00002%
00TL9'E$

66'6%
66°007 LS
00'00.%
00'Lzes
00'00%'1$
00°Z0v$
00'8LLS
00'LGs%
ee'lre'es

S1802 123413

«{NOU/Z| 0Z$ X SINOY 0GE8) SWN-IBAQ
«(INOY/ZL"0Z$ X SINOY 05 667) SWH-18AQ0
Buppag/feq

Aey

Buippeg/AeH

s159] sulbbon

(shepeL/hep/lelsigL$/sIils ST) IEUSY |BIS

294 AuoWNSa] SSBUNAA Madxg
Buippag 3 Ae eyeyy

«INOY/ZL 0Z$ X SINOY §'6./) SWI-ISAQ
«(NOU/Z] 0Z$ X SINOY 97 1) SUWN-ISAD
LS1&xoNng JSeAN/SISNOBID 9SI0H

spapy ‘Buippeg ‘AeH eyleyly

SOUIPIAT J1SUDI0

BT R SJUSLISSRASSY

$S&SI0H Hodsuel |

sbuineys

Buippag-siejed

sbuineyg

«Stexong saepy/Buippag/AeH enelny
(shepoL/Aep/eIs/zL$/SIIESS G2) [BIuay B

NOLLdIMOS3a

3ebpng - 1sanbay juswsabpnp

Aunog uog

Runog ujen

by

uep by

e by

lewty sBundg pjoo

Hed sdafep Auned uod

lewuy sbuuds pjon
Hewby

Awnog uen
funog uon
sogen

e by

BA SINYS “ig
[ewuy sbunds pjoo
ssaldxg suinbg
Hepby

yewby

Hepby

Hepnby

Hed sJoA Ajunog ulljon

HOON3A

sjgjol
PO/LL-LO/LL
LE/0L-8LI0)
GLOg/Be/01
0L0zT/ie/0L
oLoz/eg/olL
010Z/92/0L

0102071 L-22/01
Juawabpnr 1sod

yasee
LESLOE
£ilee

‘S[Ej0L
oLoz/Leiol
0L0¢/6L/01

0LOZ/LZ/OL-8L/0L
OLOZ/LL/OL-L1IOL

éeree

863908 OLOZ/7LICL
€e8le 0L0Z/FLI0L
OLoc/iEL/oL-2LioL
0Log/EL/OL-ZL/oL
EPERE 0L0Z/ZL/olL
S/Zie 0L0Z/LL/0L
BL510E 0L0Z/1LL/OL
ogyLE 0L0Z/L1/0L
0660¢ 0loz/g/0l
olLogne/oL-zil

# 3OI0ANI Jlva



Budget Amendment Request Form

Date of Request: July 7, 2011
From: Rd & Bridge / Jon Kleinheksel / 3735

(Department Name / Contact Name / Phone)

Budget Account to Receive Budget Amendment: New X

Project Code to Receive Amendment: New

Existing
Existing

$50,000.00

FROM A cont Informatlon‘

TO Total:

$50,000.00

Major Road Construction

$50,000.00

Purpose for Request:

FROM Total:

$50,000.00

additional $50K to make it through the end of the fiscal year.

Cost of fuel has mcreased thls year, Current account has less than $175K remaining, Need

Elected Official / Department Head



Budget Amendment Request Form

Date of Request: July 7, 2011

From: Equipment Services / Jon Kleinheksel / 3735

(Departmeat Name / Contact Name / Phone)

Budget Account to Receive Budget Amendment; New x  Existing

Project Code to Receive Amendment: New Existing

TO Account Informatlon

001-4409-600-61-01 $125,000.00

TO Total:  $125,000.00

FROM Account Informatlon

001-1001-411-54-01 Legal Expense $125,000.00

FROM Total:  $125,000.00

Purpose for Request:

Cost of fuel has mcreased this year. Current account has less than $50K remaining, Need
additional $125K to make it through the end of the fiscal year.

Elected Official / Department Head



